40577 Albrae Street, Fremont, CA  94538 •  Tel: 510-624-9009 / Fax: 510-624-9007 www.brilliantltg.com
KA
Job Ti t le      :
F ix ture Type :
Catalog No.  :
Notes          :
W
White
B
Black
W
White
B
Black
A
Aluminum
Blank
AC Only
EM
AC with
Emergency
Battery Backup
SD
Self
Diagnostics
& Testing
TC
Two
Circuit
PCS1*
Polycarbonite
Shield
PCS2*
Polycarbonite
Shield
WG*
Wireguard
G
Green
R
Red
U
Universal
ORDERING GUIDE     Example: KAU2GWAEMSD – PCS1
Prefix              Mounting          Faces             LED Color       Housing Color         Face                Mode              Options                       Accessories
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
KAST EXIT-OUS SERIES
LED EXIT SIGNS
AC AND BATTERY BACKUP
1
Single Face
2
Double Face
* NOTE: Wall mounted units only.
A : 12  3/4”
B :  9 1/2”
C :  8  1/2”
D:  2”
CROSS SECTION
A
B C
D
Product Description
The Kast Series of Cast Aluminum LED Exit Signs offer long
lamp life, energy efficiency and uniform illumination. The
KA Series offers optional SD testing, combines the  strength
of metal construction with an easy--to-install design.
Product Specifications
• Housing and face plate constructed of die cast aluminum
• Includes die cast aluminum canopy for top or end mount
• Universal mounting plate with quick connects
• Pre-drilled canopy attachment locations
• Integral wiring channels
• Snap-fit face plate
• Field convert to single or double face
• Red or green 6” letters
• Available in white, black, and brushed aluminum
• Dual voltage 120/277VAC
• Optional 2 circuit versions to comply with local codes
• Maintenance-free, nickel cadmium battery
• Long life, energy saving LED lamps
• May be top, end or back mounted
• Field knock-out chevrons
Product Listings
• UL/CUL listed
• UL/CUL listed, rated for damp location
(except optional SD versions)
• ETL listed
• NFPA101
• NEC/OSHA
• Energy Star compliant
Warranty
• 5 year limited warranty
–
–